
 | 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 53

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price

KU390.1

Spare Parts List

6005160

7

6005160

8

6005160

9

6005161

0

6005161

1

6005161

2

6005161

3

6005161

4

6005161

5

6005161

6

6005161

7

6005161

8

6005161

9

6005162

0

6005162

1

6005162

2

6005162

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Front cap

Steel ball rack

Retaining ring

Steel ball rack washer

Locating ring

Ring

Steel ball

Locking ring

Tower type spring

Retaining ring

Bearing 6805

Washer

Oil seal

Sleeve

Retaining ring

Clutch

Cylindrical pin

Gear

Spring

Spring washer

O-ring F11×3

Front sleeve

Seal ring

Impact hammer

Rear sleeve

O-ring F16×3

O-ring F9×3

Limit sleeve

Retaining ring

Ram

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

INR 25

INR 16

INR 5

INR 7

INR 5

INR 37

INR 2

INR 11

INR 5

INR 11

INR

211

INR 76

INR 25

INR

704

INR 5

INR

122

INR 2

INR

151

INR 44

INR 23

INR 14

INR 80

INR

108

INR

103

INR

108

INR 18



 | 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 54

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price

KU390.1

Spare Parts List

6005163

7

6005163

8

6005163

9

6005164

0

6005164

1

6005164

2

6005164

3

6005164

4

6005164

5

6005164

6

6005164

7

6005164

8

6005164

9

6005165

0

6005165

1

6005165

2

6005165

3

1

3

2

3

3

3

4

3

5

3

6

3

7

3

8

3

9

4

0

4

1

4

2

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

6

4

O-ring 13×3

Air cylinder

Piston pin

Piston pin washer

Needle bearing

Aluminum bracket

Wool felt

Oil proofing set

Oil baffle plate

Bearing 626ZZ

Split washer

Washer

Compression spring

Clutch tooth

Retaining ring

Spline shaft

Impact clutch

Compression spring

Swing bearing

Needle Bearing AXK0821

Bearing shim

Pinion

Screw M5×10

627 Bearing flange

Bearing 627

Washer

Screw M4×10

Rubber column

Bearing 608

608 Bearing press plate

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

INR 16

INR

200

INR 46

INR 9

INR

101

INR

213

INR 5

INR 64

INR 5

INR 64

INR 2

INR 2

INR 5

INR

128

INR 5

INR

204

INR

122

INR 11

INR

502

INR 64

INR 18

INR

108

INR 2

INR 14

INR 60



 | 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 55

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate

Battery pack (Li-ion,4.0Ah,20V)
KPB2004

Spring slip

Pin bracket & amp; pin O-

ring 9.6×2.3

Knob

Self tapping screw

Depth gauge

Hoop

T-bolt

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price

KU390.1

Spare Parts List

6005166

7

6005166

8

6005166

9

6005575

8

6005167

0

6005167

1

6005167

2

6005167

3

6005167

4

6005167

5

6005167

6

6005167

7

6005167

8

6005167

9

6005168

0

6005168

1

6005168

6

1

6

2

6

3

6

3

6

4

6

5

6

6

6

7

6

8

6

9

7

0

7

1

7

2

7

3

7

4

7

5

7

Screw M4×10

Rotor

Stator

Stator

Shock absorption column

Bearing 626

Left/right housing

Rubber pin

Seal ring

Stop plate

Compression spring Locking

plate

Self tapping screw ST3×10

Cylindrical pin

Washer

F R button

Switch

Switch

Switch cushion

Controller cushion

Terminal

2

1

1

1

7

1

1

4

1

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

12

1

1

1

INR 2

INR 871

INR 871

INR

1,742

INR 2

INR 67

INR 867

INR 2

INR 83

INR 9

INR 5

INR 11

INR 2

INR 5

INR 7

INR 7

INR 450

INR 450

INR 11

INR 11

INR 188

INR

4,839

INR 7

INR 5

INR 2

INR 11

INR 9

INR 89

INR 41

INR 11



 | 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 56

This price list is subject to alteration without advance notice
Prices mentioned above are exclusive of current GST rate

Switch & amp; 
Power supply board set

Lock plate set

Isolation washer

Self-tapping screw ST3.9×22

Terminal block

Lock button

Charger (100-
240V,20V,40W) KCH2006

Sleeve & gear set

Middle shaft set

Aluminum bracket set

Rotor set

Screw ST3.9×14

Knob set

Auxiliary handle set

Switch set

Switch set

Part Number Position NO. Description Quantity List Price

KU390.1

Spare Parts List

6005169

7

6005169

8

5900354

5

6005172

5

6005172

6

6005172

7

6005172

8

6005173

0

6005173

1

6005173

2

6005173

3

6007710

3

5900201

1

6005182

9

6005198

3

6005198

4

6005198

93

94

95

101

102

103

104

106

107

108

109

109

111

112

114

115

116

117

Tray

Auxiliary handle

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

INR 48

INR 89

INR

1,645

INR

1,288

INR

1,181

INR 463

INR 994

INR 9

INR 48

INR 326

INR 521

INR 521

INR

1,954

INR 30

INR 23

INR 5

INR 67

INR 67



Version: 00
Date: 190523

 | 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer 57KU390.1

Illustration


	KU390.1
	| 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30
	Front cap Steel ball rack Retaining ring Steel ball rack washer Locating ring Ring Steel ball Locking ring Tower type spring Retaining ring Bearing 6805 Washer Oil seal Sleeve Retaining ring Clutch Cylindrical pin Gear Spring Spring washer O-ring F11×3 Front sleeve Seal ring Impact hammer Rear sleeve O-ring F16×3 O-ring F9×3 Limit sleeve Retaining ring Ram
	1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

	| 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer


	KU390.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	O-ring 13×3 Air cylinder Piston pin Piston pin washer Needle bearing Aluminum bracket Wool felt Oil proofing set Oil baffle plate Bearing 626ZZ Split washer Washer Compression spring Clutch tooth Retaining ring Spline shaft Impact clutch Compression spring Swing bearing Needle Bearing AXK0821 Bearing shim Pinion Screw M5×10 627 Bearing flange Bearing 627 Washer Screw M4×10 Rubber column Bearing 608 608 Bearing press plate
	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

	| 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer


	KU390.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	Screw M4×10 Rotor Stator Stator Shock absorption column Bearing 626 Left/right housing Rubber pin Seal ring Stop plate Compression spring Locking plate Self tapping screw ST3×10 Cylindrical pin Washer F R button Switch Switch Switch cushion Controller cushion Terminal
	2 1 1 1 7 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 1 1 1

	INR 2 INR 871 INR 871 INR 1,742 INR 2 INR 67 INR 867 INR 2 INR 83 INR 9 INR 5 INR 11 INR 2 INR 5 INR 7 INR 7 INR 450 INR 450 INR 11 INR 11 INR 188 INR 4,839 INR 7 INR 5 INR 2 INR 11 INR 9 INR 89 INR 41 INR 11
	| 20V 22mm BL Rotary Hammer


	KU390.1
	Spare Parts List
	Part Number
	Position NO.
	Description
	Quantity
	List Price
	93 94 95 101 102 103 104 106 107 108 109 109 111 112 114 115 116 117
	Tray Auxiliary handle
	Charger (100-240V,20V,40W) KCH2006 Sleeve & gear set Middle shaft set Aluminum bracket set Rotor set Screw ST3.9×14 Knob set Auxiliary handle set Switch set Switch set
	Switch & amp;  Power supply board set Lock plate set Isolation washer Self-tapping screw ST3.9×22 Terminal block Lock button
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1

	INR 48 INR 89 INR 1,645 INR 1,288 INR 1,181 INR 463 INR 994 INR 9 INR 48 INR 326 INR 521 INR 521 INR 1,954 INR 30 INR 23 INR 5 INR 67 INR 67


	KU390.1
	Illustration


